

## **ECHIPAMENTE IT si PACHET ARTICOLE INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 44976276

Data publicarii 19.12.19 Coduri CPV 30000000-9 44115200-1

Pretul estimativ: 7.163,73 RON - 7.163,73 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU USB IMPRIMANTA 2.0 4.5M BUC 5 10.20 51.00 2 GENIUS TASTATURA USB KB-128 BLACK BUC 5 37.56 187.80 3 GENIUS MOUSE USB BLACK DX-120 BUC 5 21.37 106.85 4 MOUSE WIRELESS BLUE TRACK BUC 2 136.19 272.38 5 MAGNETI ?30 10BUC/SET SET 50 4.16 208.00 6 GENIUS BOXE 2.0 SP-HF160 BLACK BUC 15 34.71 520.65 7 ACER ECRAN PROIECTIE 82.5" BUC 5 248.46 1242.30 8 CARTON COLOR NETED 160GR A4 10CUL 100FILE RS182 BUC 25 15.88 397.00 si 1 TOPOR COADA LEMN 600GR BUC 10 23,96 239,60 2 LOPATA PATRATA BUC 10 12.60 126.00 3 FIERASTRAU POM MANER LEMN BUC 10 13.23 132.30 4 DISC KRO. A46 125X1.6X22.23 INOX BUC 20 3.66 73.20 5 PRELUNGITOR CERAMICA 7M 3PRIZE BUC 10 41.60 416.00 6 PRELUNGITOR CERAMIC 5M 5PRIZE IPEE ARTICOLE SANITARE BUC 10 39.08 390.80 7 DILUANT 0.5L BUC 10 3.65 36.50 8 PRELUNGITOR CERAMIC 3M 5PRIZE IPEE BUC 10 31.50 315.00 9 WISAM REZERVOR+TEAVA INALTIME BUC 3 93.72 281.16 10 REZERVOR WC BELLA PVC ALB BUC 3 103.50 310.50 11 CABLU MYYM 3X2.5MM ROLA 2 411.80 823.60 12 SCARA 3 TRONS 6M BUC 1 504.20 504.20 13 GALEATA METALICA MATERIALE CURATENIE BUC 10 10.10 101.00 14 MATURA SORG BUC 9 12.61 113.49 15 CUTTER SINA METALICA 18MM BUC 30 5.28 158.40 16 ECONOMIX FOARFECA MANER PVC 18CM 40413 BUC 20 4.65 93.00 17 LANT 4MM ML 10 6.30 63.00